
                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      147    VIVEROS Hector
2      106    ZURITA VALLEJO  Be
3     65    FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel

MEN 55 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      147    VIVEROS Hector                          
2      106    ZURITA VALLEJO  Benjamin Jose           
3     65    FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel               

RANK LOT NAME 
1      147    VIVEROS Hector
2      106    ZURITA VALLEJO  BenjaminJose
3      65    FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

VIVEROS Hector 14.11.2000 COL A 100  
ZURITA VALLEJO  BenjaminJose 26.02.2002 ECU A 92   
FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel 20.01.2004 PER A 65   

 
 
 

MEN 55 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

VIVEROS Hector                          14.11.2000 COL A 126  
ZURITA VALLEJO  Benjamin Jose           26.02.2002 ECU A 116  

FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel               20.01.2004 PER A 90  

 
 
 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH 

VIVEROS Hector 14.11.2000 COL A 110      
ZURITA VALLEJO  BenjaminJose 26.02.2002 ECU A 95      
FLORES MENDEZ Bruce Angel 20.01.2004 PER A 68      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
100   110   115   110       

 92   95   95       
 65   68   68       

2 3 RESULT 
126   132   137   132       
116   121   125   125       
90   96   100   96       

 CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
 132      242      

125      220      
96      164      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      110    REYES VIDAL  Jair                       
2      137    VILLAR Estiven                          
3      5    FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   
4      83    LEYES Joanatan Martin                   
5      80    CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   
6      16    MAZZA Fernando                          
7      152    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                   
8      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     
9      34    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel         

MEN 61 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      110    REYES VIDAL  Jair                       
2      137    VILLAR Estiven                          
3      5    FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   
4      83    LEYES Joanat
5      80    CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   
6      16    MAZZA Fernando                          
7      152    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                   
8      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     
9      34    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franche

RANK LOT NAME 
1      110    REYES VIDAL  Jair                       
2      137    VILLAR Estiven                          
3      5    FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   
4      83    LEYES Joanatan Martin                   
5      80    CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   
6      16    MAZZA Fernando                          
7      152    VALENCIA SOLIS Matia
8      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     
9      34    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel         

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

REYES VIDAL  Jair                       11.07.2000 ECU A 113  
VILLAR Estiven                          12.03.2001 COL A 115  

FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   26.12.2000 BRA A 106  
LEYES Joanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 101  

CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   06.04.2002 ECU A 95  
AZZA Fernando                          03.04.2001 ARG A 93  

VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                   25.12.2003 CHI A 80  
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 78  

ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel         13.06.2005 PER A 75  

 
 

MEN 61 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

REYES VIDAL  Jair                       11.07.2000 ECU A 140  
VILLAR Estiven                          12.03.2001 COL A 138  

FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   26.12.2000 BRA A 130  
LEYES Joanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 125  

CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   06.04.2002 ECU A 120  
MAZZA Fernando                          03.04.2001 ARG A 118  

VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                   25.12.2003 CHI A 100  
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 100  

ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel         13.06.2005 PER A 95  

 
 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

REYES VIDAL  Jair                       11.07.2000 ECU A 119     
LAR Estiven                          12.03.2001 COL A 118     

FELIX DA SILVA Thiago                   26.12.2000 BRA A 107     
LEYES Joanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 101     

CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ Andy                   06.04.2002 ECU A 100     
MAZZA Fernando                          03.04.2001 ARG A 100     

VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                   25.12.2003 CHI A 90     
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 81     

ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel         13.06.2005 PER A 80     

 
 

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

 2 3 RESULT 
113   117   119   119       
115   115   118   118       
106   107   110   107       
101   105   106   101       
95   100   106   100       
93   97   100   100       
80   85   90   90       
78   78   81   81       
75   80   85   80       

 2 3 RESULT 
140   145   148   148       
138   140   147   147       
130   139   141   139       
125   125   130   130       
120   125   130   125       
118   123   128   123       
100   105   108   108       
100   100   106   106       
95   100   105   100       

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
119      148      267      
118      147      265      
107      139      246      

     130      231      
100      125      225      
100      123      223      
90      108      198      
81      106      187      
80      100      180      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      158    RAMIREZ MISAEL                          
2    104    ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       
3   169    CARES VALDES Sergio                    
4     120    VITULLO Valentin                        
5     88    RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  
6      44    SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     

MEN 67 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      158    RAMIREZ MISAEL                          
2      120    VITULLO Valentin                        
3      169    CARES VALDES Sergio                     
4      104    ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       
5     88    RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  
6   44    SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     

RANK LOT NAME 
1      158    RAMIREZ MISAEL                          
2      169    CARES VALDES Sergio                
3      104    ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       
4      120    VITULLO Valentin                        
5  88    RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  
6   44    SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

RAMIREZ MISAEL                          26.09.1999 COL A 120   
ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       04.05.2001 ARG B 103   

CARES VALDES Sergio                    07.01.2002 CHI A 102   
VITULLO Valentin                        14.11.1999 ARG B 100   

RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  19.10.2003 PER B 88   
SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     28.02.2005 PER B 75   

 
 
 

MEN 67 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

RAMIREZ MISAEL                          26.09.1999 COL A 140   
VITULLO Valentin                        14.11.1999 ARG B 124   

CARES VALDES Sergio                     07.01.2002 CHI A 120   
ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       04.05.2001 ARG B 132   

RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  19.10.2003 PER B 112   
SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     28.02.2005 PER B 93   

 
 
 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH 

RAMIREZ MISAEL                          26.09.1999 COL A 125      
CARES VALDES Sergio                07.01.2002 CHI A 110      

ISTEPHANIAN Raffi                       04.05.2001 ARG B 110      
VITULLO Valentin                        14.11.1999 ARG B 105      

RENTERIA CAAMANO Mateo                  19.10.2003 PER B 92      
SILVA ANGULO Hidver                     28.02.2005 PER B 80      

 
 
 
 
 

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
125   128   125       
108   110   110       
106   110   110       
105   108   105       
92   95   92       
80   83   80       

2 3 RESULT 
145   145   140       
129   134   134       
127   133   133       
132   138   132       
118   122   118       
98   100   100       

CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
140      265      
133      243      
132      242      
134      239      
118      210      
100      180      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      26    SANDOVAL Kevin                          
2      111    SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     
3      36    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel      
4      28    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   
5      20    RUIZ Leandro                            
6    160    RIVERO Nicolas David                    
7   167    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank J
8    112    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                    

MEN 73 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      26    SANDOVAL Kevin  
2      36    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel      
3      111    SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     
4   28    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   
5      20    RUIZ Leandro            
6      160    RIVERO Nicolas David                    
7      167    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue             
8     112    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                    

RANK LOT NAME 

1      26    SANDOVAL Kevin                          
2      36    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago 

Daniel      
3      111    SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     
4     28    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   
5     20    RUIZ Leandro                            
6      160    RIVERO Nicolas David                    
7      167    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue             
8     112    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin             

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 

SANDOVAL Kevin                          23.10.1999 COL A 135  
SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     24.05.2002 COL A 120  

ANDEZ Santiago Daniel      17.06.2001 PER A 115  
SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   10.10.2000 CHI A 113  

RUIZ Leandro                            27.10.2000 ARG A 100  
RIVERO Nicolas David                    20.03.2003 ARG A 100  

MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue             15.01.2004 PER A 
AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                    19.09.2004 CHI A 

 
 

MEN 73 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 

SANDOVAL Kevin                          23.10.1999 COL A 160  
VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel      17.06.2001 PER A 150  

SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     24.05.2002 COL A 146  
SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   10.10.2000 CHI A 138  

RUIZ Leandro                            27.10.2000 ARG A 126  
RIVERO Nicolas David                    20.03.2003 ARG A 116  

MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue             15.01.2004 PER A 114  
AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                    19.09.2004 CHI A 90  

 
 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

SANDOVAL Kevin                          23.10.1999 COL A 140     
VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago 

Daniel       
17.06.2001 PER A 125     

SANTIESTEBAN Andres                     24.05.2002 COL A 127     
SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                   10.10.2000 CHI A 113     

RUIZ Leandro                            27.10.2000 ARG A 108     
RIVERO Nicolas David                    20.03.2003 ARG A 107     

MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue             15.01.2004 PER A 98     
AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                    19.09.2004 CHI A 72     

 
 
 

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

1 2 3 RESULT 
135   140   145   140       
120   127   127   127       
115   120   125   125       
113   116   116   113       
100   105   108   108       
100   104   107   107       
93   98   102   98       
72   77   80   72       

1 2 3 RESULT 
160   168   ------   168       
150   156   161   156       
146   146   150   146       
138   138   141   138       
126   131   135   131       
116   121   126   126       
114   120   125   125       
90   95   102   95       

SNATCH CLEAN & 
JERK 

RESULT 

0      168      308      
125      156      281      

127      146      273      
113      138      251      
108      131      239      
107      126      233      
98      125      223      
72      95      167      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      81    QUINONES Luis                           
2      145    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   
3      171    FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel           
4      135    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                
5      25    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          

MEN 89 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      81    QUINONES Luis                           
2      145    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   
3      171    FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel       
4      25    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          
 135    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                

RANK LOT NAME 
1      81    QUINONES Luis                           
2      145    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   
3      171    FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel           
4      25    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          
 135    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim     

 

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

QUINONES Luis                           03.01.2001 COL A 130  
CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   24.03.2002 CHI A 120  

FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel           07.10.2003 PER A 96  
ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                18.02.2002 PER A 100  

BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          20.02.2002 BOL A 85  

 
 
 

MEN 89 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

QUINONES Luis                           03.01.2001 COL A 160  
CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   24.03.2002 CHI A 145  

FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel       07.10.2003 PER A 120  
BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          20.02.2002 BOL A 112  

ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                18.02.2002 PER A ------

 
 
 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

QUINONES Luis                           03.01.2001 COL A 140     
CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                   24.03.2002 CHI A 125    

FEIJOO CABRERA Alonzo Emanuel           07.10.2003 PER A 102     
BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian          20.02.2002 BOL A 90     

ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                18.02.2002 PER A 100     

 
 
 
 
 
 

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

 2 3 RESULT 
130   140   145   140       
120   125   130   125       
96   100   102   102       
100   105   ------   100       
85   90   90   90       

 2 3 RESULT 
160   170   180   180       
145   145   152   152       
120   126   130   126       
112   116   116   116       
------   ------   ------   ------      

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
140      180      320      
125      152      277      
102      126      228      
90      116      206      

100      ------      ------      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      174    RIASCOS Jorge          
2      148    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    
3      108    DE SENA Renan                           
4      97    ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                  

 
 
 

MEN 96 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      174    RIASCOS Jorge                           
2      148    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    
3      108    DE SENA Renan                           
4      97    ALVARES CORTES I

 
 
 

RANK LOT NAME 
1      174    RIASCOS Jorge                           
2      148    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    
3      108    DE SENA Renan                           
4      97    ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

RIASCOS Jorge                           08.03.2000 COL A 140   145  
ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    20.03.2001 CHI A 130   137  

DE SENA Renan                           10.02.1999 BRA A 122   127  
ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                  05.08.2003 CHI A 115   120  

MEN 96 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

RIASCOS Jorge                           08.03.2000 COL A 172   172  
ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    20.03.2001 CHI A 162   171  

DE SENA Renan                           10.02.1999 BRA A 151   160  
ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                  05.08.2003 CHI A 140   145  

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH CLEAN & JERK

RIASCOS Jorge                           08.03.2000 COL A 150      
ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                    20.03.2001 CHI A 137      

DE SENA Renan                           10.02.1999 BRA A 127      
ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                  05.08.2003 CHI A 125      

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
145   150   150       
137   142   137       
127   132   127       
120   125   125       

2 3 RESULT 
172   180   180       
171   171   162       
160   170   160       
145   150   145       

CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
180      330      
162      299      
160      287      
145      270      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      79    SENI Emanuel                            
2      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 
 
 

MEN 102 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      79    SENI Emanuel                         
2      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 
 
 

RANK LOT NAME 
1      79    SENI Emanuel  
2      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

SENI Emanuel                            18.01.1999 URU A 111   111  
BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 85   

MEN 102 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

SENI Emanuel                         18.01.1999 URU A 131   131  
BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 110   120  

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH CLEAN & JERK

SENI Emanuel                            18.01.1999 URU A 120      
BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 98      

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
111   120   120       
90   98   98       

2 3 RESULT 
131   141   131       
120   130   130       

CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
131      251      
130      228      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      78    BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    

 
 
 

MEN 109 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      78    BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    

RANK LOT NAME 
1      78    BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2

BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      17.09.2001 BRA A 120   125  
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 112   117  

MEN 109 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2

BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      17.09.2001 BRA A 150   161  
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 142   142  

 
 
 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH CLEAN & JERK

BORGES VIEIRA Isac                      17.09.2001 BRA A 125      
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 117      

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
2.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
125   130   125       
117   121   117       

2 3 RESULT 
161   165   161       
142   147   142       

CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
161      286      
142      259      



                     CAMPEONATO 
 

 

South American
Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      77    HOYOS Jhonatan                          
2      55    HELOU Marcos                            
3      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 
 
 

MEN +109 kg  

RANK LOT NAME
1      77    HOYOS Jhonatan                          
2      55    HELOU Marcos                            
3      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 
 
 

RANK LOT NAME 
1      77    HOYOS Jhonatan                          
2      55    HELOU Marcos                            
3      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO U20 – BUENOS AIRES 2019

Federación Argentina de Pesas 
 

South American Junior Championship
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

HOYOS Jhonatan                          26.02.1999 COL A 145   ------
HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 125   

GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 90   

MEN +109 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
JUNIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

HOYOS Jhonatan                          26.02.1999 COL A 180   
HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 165   

GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 116   

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH 

HOYOS Jhonatan                          26.02.1999 COL A 145      
HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 135      

GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 104      

BUENOS AIRES 2019 

Junior Championship 
2.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
------   ------   145       
135   141   135       
98   104   104       

2 3 RESULT 
200   ------   200       
175   181   165       
125   132   125       

CLEAN & JERK RESULT 
200      345      
165      300      
125      229      


